
Customer Name Address
Syrian Grocery 424 13th Street North Lethbridge Alberta T1H 2S2 Canada
FRESH NUTS INC 12522 132 Ave NW Edmonton Alberta T5L 3P9 Canada
Westgate Market Halal Meat & Deli 12512 137 Ave NW Edmonton Alberta T5L 4Y5 Canada
4 Seasons Mediterranean Market 3835 Howard Ave Windsor Ontario N9E 3N8 Canada
Al Amir Meat Market 1829 Lawrence Ave E, Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Y3 Canada
Al Marwa Halal Meat & Groceries 40 Dundas St W Unit 10 Mississauga Ontario L5B 1H4 Canada
Al Marwa Sunrise Supermarket 10 John Birchall Rd Richmond Hill Ontario L4S 0B2 Canada
Al Quds Markets 3355 Hurontario Street. Unit #8 Mississauga Ontario L5A 4E7 Canada
Aladdin's Food 611 Wonderland Rd North, unit#9 London Ontario N6H 1T6 Canada
Almansour Market & Meat Shop 3070 George Savage Ave Oakville Ontario L6M 4M2 Canada
ALSALAM SUPERMARKET 395 Southdale Rd E London Ontario N6E 1A2 Canada
Alzahraa Halal Meat 2032 Lawrence Ave East, Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Z3 Canada
Ammar Halal Meats 317 Lancaster Street West Kitchener Ontario N2H 4V4 Canada
Apna Farm Platinum Drive 3525 Platinum Drive Unit 114 Mississauga Ontario L5M 7N4 Canada
Baghdad Market 3255 Rutherford Rd, unit#29 Concord Ontario L4K 5Y5 Canada
Balad Market 743 Wyandotte St E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J5 Canada
Berries Market 820 Wharncliffe Rd S Unit 4, London Ontario N6J 2N4 Canada
Bombay Foods 2875 Lawrence Ave.E Scarborough Toronto Ontario M1P 2S Canada
Dijla & Al-Forat Food Market 701 Wyandotte St E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J5 Canada
Eastern Food Market 920 Upper Wentworth St Hamilton Ontario L9A 5C5 Canada
Family Fruit Market 645 Mercer St Windsor Ontario N9A 1N1 Canada
Freshway Market South 353 Iroquois Shore Rd #1 Oakville Ontario L6H 1M3 Canada
Ghadir Meat & Restaurant 1848 lawrence Avenue East Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Y4 Canada
Iqbal Foods Parkway Forest Inc. 107 Parkway Forest Drive North York Ontario M1J 1L8 Canada
Iqbal Foods (Toronto) 100 Thorncliffe Park Dr Unit 5-16 Toronto Ontario M4H 1L9 Canada
Iqbal Foods Ajax 289 Kingston Rd E #1 Ajax Ontario L1Z 1G Canada
Iqbal Foods Mississauga 4099 Erin Mills Pkwy Mississauga Ontario L5L 3P9 Canada
Kabul Farm Supermarket Parliament 230 parliament St. Toronto Ontario M5A 3A4 Canada
Kishki Halal Supermarket 468 Albert St, Waterloo Ontario N2L 5A7 Canada
KW Wholesale 27 Scott St Kitchener Ontario N2H 2P8 Canada
Min A Mart Convenience Store 14 Dundas Street East, Mississauga Ontario L5A 1W2 Canada
Mona Fine Foods 1675 The Chase, Unit 15-16 Mississauga Ontario L5M 5Y7 Canada
Mona's Fine Meats 699 Wilkins St London Ontario N6C 5C8 Canada
Moon City Market 7405 Tecumseh Rd E Unit 3 Forest Glade Windsor Ontario N8T 1G2 Canada
Nizam Produce inc 1030 walker Rd Windsor Ontario N8Y2N5 Canada
Noor Food Market 347 Erb Street West Waterloo Ontario N2L 1W4 Canada
Oma Fresh Foods 200 Highland Rd. West Kitchener Ontario N2M 3C2 Canada
Pak Foods - Milton 100 Nipissing Rd #1 Milton Ontario L9T 5B2 Canada
Pistachios Quality Meats 1695 Wonderland Rd N London Ontario N6G 4W3 Canada
Roua Food Market 248 Stirling Avenue South, Unit 19 Kitchener Ontario N2G 3M9 Canada
Salti's 1095 Fennell Ave East Hamilton Ontario L8T 1S1 Canada
Samir Supermarket Burlington 699 Guelph Line Burlington Ontario L7R 3M7 Canada
Samir Supermarket Queenston St 800 Queenston Road, Stoney Creek Hamilton Ontario L8G 1A7 Canada
Samir Supermarket Upper James St 750 Upper James Street Unit 1 Hamilton Ontario L9C 3A2 Canada
Shaan Food and Fresh Meat 1001 Langs Dr Cambridge Ontario N1R 7K7 Canada
Southdale Fruit Market 771 Southdale Road E London Ontario N6E 2C6 Canada
Ugarit Market 1165 Wyandotte Street West Windsor Ontario N9A 6X4 Canada
UR City Supermarket 742 Wyandotte St.E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J4 Canada
Viola Gourmet 312 Commissioners Road London Ontario N6J 1Y3 Canada
Windsor Market 671 Wyandotte St E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J3 Canada
Yes Market 651 Belmont Ave W Kitchener Ontario N2M 1N7 Canada
Zam Zam Mart 1286 Jalna Blvd, unit#3 London Ontario N6C 2R6 Canada



Zaytoona 500 Laurier Ave Unit #4 Milton Ontario L9T 4R3 Canada
MTL: Boucherie BBQ Dandachi 1569 Rue Dudemaine Montreal Quebec H3M 1R2 Canada
MTL: Cananut 1565 Rue Chabanel west Montreal Quebec H4N 2W3 Canada
MTL: Cash & Carry Central 1445 Mazurette Montreal Quebec H4N 1G8 Canada
MTL: Conserves Distributions Alimentaires en gros 4590 Boil. Henri-Bourassa Ouest Saint-Laurent Quebec H4L 0A6 Canada
MTL: Baghdi 1365 Blvd. Cure-Labelle Laval Quebec H7V 2V9 Canada
MTL: Satonut 9380 Rue Charles de la tour Montreal Quebec H4N 1M2 Canada
Z&T Distribution 275 Rocky Lake Dr #6 Bedford` Halifax Nova Scotia B4A 2T3 Canada
Al Basha Food Centre 2434 St Joseph Blvd Orleans Ontario K1C 1G1 Canada
Al Raheem 34 Highbury Park Drive Unit 3 Ottawa Ontario K2J 5X9 Canada
Aladdin Grocery and Meat Shop 3023 Cedarview Road, Unit 5 Ottawa Ontario K2J 4A8 Canada
Albion Meat Shop 3515 Albion Rd S Ottawa Ontario K1T 1P1 Canada
Amir Roastery 471 Hazeldean Road Unit 7B Kanata Ontario K2L 4B8 Canada
Barrhaven Market 2900 Woodroffe Ave Ottawa Ontario K2J 4G3 Canada
Caf' Noisette 52 Boul Greber Gatineau Quebec J8T 3P8 Canada
Cappadocia Ottawa Inc IstanbulFoodMart 200 Katimavik Road, Unit 5 Kanata Ontario K2L 4A2 Canada
Damas Supermarket 3033 Carling Ave Ottawa Ontario K2B 7K3 Canada
Go Nuts 1009 Daly street Dazل St Unit C Ottawa Ontario K1V 2G3 Canada
McArthur Food Mart 300 McArthur Avenue Ottawa Ontario K1L 7R6 Canada
Mike Swar Abu Anas Ottawa Ontario Canada
Ottawa Roastery 2188 Lamira St Ottawa Ontario K1H 8L4 Canada
Ozzy Food Market 3867 Albion Road Ottawa Ontario K1T 1B2 Canada
Pita Bell 1696 Carling Ave Ottawa Ontario K2A 1C6 Canada
Shiraz Market 725 Somerset St. Ottawa Ontario K1R6P7 Canada
Shirin Food LTD 700 March road Ottawa Ontario K2K 2V9 Canada
Tia Mart 3570 Strandherd street Ottawa Ontario K2G 5L4 Canada
Sham Marts Kingston 1753 Bath Rd Kingston Ontario K7M 4Y1 Canada
FOOD CO MARKET (Woodstock) 992 Dundas St. Woodstock Ontario N4S 1H3 Canada
MTL: CABANANUT (West Island) 4811 Saint-Charles Blvd. Pierrefonds-Roxboro Quebec H9H 3C7 Canada
Al Ramzan Grocers 3450 Ridgeway Dr. Unit#9 Mississauga Ontario L5L 5Y6 Canada
MTL: Baladi Bourcherie et Grillades 4917 Sources Blvd. Pierrefonds Quebec H8Y 3C8 Canada
100089850 Ontario Inc. (Iqbal Foods)-Birchmount 462 Birchmount Rd Scarborough Ontario M1K 1N8 Canada
Elbarakeh Mart Inc. 2833 Dumaurier Ave Ottawa Ontario K2B 7W3 Canada
MTL: Al khair marche (DDO) 2940 Rue du Marché Dollard-des-Ormeaux Quebec H9B 2Y3 Canada
The Spring Butchery and Grills INC 1366 Clyde Avenue Units# 13 Ottawa Ontario K2C 3Z4 Canada
Mona Farms 1175 Hyde Park Rd London Ontario N6H 5K6 Canada
Alwateen Market 40 O'Leary Ave St. John's Newfoundland and Labrador A1B 2C7 Canada
International Marketplace 174 Hamilton road London Ontario N6B 1N5 Canada
PREMIUM: Nofrills Chris & Samia 200 Grant Carman Dr. Nepean Ottawa Ontario K2E 7Z8 Canada
Al-Bassam Roastery 3525 Odyssey Dr #43 Mississauga Ontario L5M 2S4 Canada
Mountain fine foods 1120 upper sherman ave Hamilton Ontario L8W 3W1 Canada
BOSS Halal Meat & Grocery 3216 W Broadway Vancouver British Columbia V6K 2H4 Canada
Khader Market inc Fairview St 4460 Burlington Ontario L7L 5P9 Canada
Mood Roastery 390 Springbank Dr. London Ontario N6J 1G9 Canada
PREMIUM:Nofrills Connor & Kennedy’s 2681 Alta Vista Dr Ottawa Ontario K1V 7T5 Canada
Iqbal Foods (Brampton) 499 Main st Brampton Ontario L6Y 1N7 Canada
Viola Gourmet (Mississauga) 3455 Semenyk Ct Mississauga Ontario L5C 4P9 Canada
Roua Plus Food Market 140 Centennial Pkwy N Hamilton Ontario L8E 1H9 Canada
Golden Stone Market 70 Crown St, Saint John New Brunswick E2L 2X6 Canada
FRESH NUTS INC 12522 132 Ave NW Edmonton Alberta T5L 3P9 Canada
Westgate Market Halal Meat & Deli 12512 137 Ave NW Edmonton Alberta T5L 4Y5 Canada
Al Marwa Sunrise Supermarket 10 John Birchall Rd Richmond Hill Ontario L4S 0B2 Canada
Aleppo Kebab (Scarborough) 2075 Lawrence Avenue East Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Z4 Canada



ALSALAM SUPERMARKET 395 Southdale Rd E London Ontario N6E 1A2 Canada
Ammar Halal Meats 317 Lancaster Street West Kitchener Ontario N2H 4V4 Canada
Apna Farm Platinum Drive 3525 Platinum Drive Unit 114 Mississauga Ontario L5M 7N4 Canada
Balad Market 743 Wyandotte St E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J5 Canada
Berries Market 820 Wharncliffe Rd S Unit 4, London Ontario N6J 2N4 Canada
Bombay Foods 2875 Lawrence Ave.E Scarborough Toronto Ontario M1P 2S Canada
Freshway Market South 353 Iroquois Shore Rd #1 Oakville Ontario L6H 1M3 Canada
Ghadir Meat & Restaurant 1848 lawrence Avenue East Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Y4 Canada
ibutcher 4265 Thomas Alton Blvd. unit#11 Burlington Ontario L7M 0Z4 Canada
Iqbal Foods Parkway Forest Inc. 107 Parkway Forest Drive North York Ontario M1J 1L8 Canada
Iqbal Foods (Toronto) 100 Thorncliffe Park Dr Unit 5-16 Toronto Ontario M4H 1L9 Canada
Iqbal Foods Ajax 289 Kingston Rd E #1 Ajax Ontario L1Z 1G Canada
Iqbal Foods Mississauga 4099 Erin Mills Pkwy Mississauga Ontario L5L 3P9 Canada
KW Wholesale 27 Scott St Kitchener Ontario N2H 2P8 Canada
Min A Mart Convenience Store 14 Dundas Street East, Mississauga Ontario L5A 1W2 Canada
Mona Fine Foods 1675 The Chase, Unit 15-16 Mississauga Ontario L5M 5Y7 Canada
Mona's Fine Meats 699 Wilkins St London Ontario N6C 5C8 Canada
Nizam Produce inc 1030 walker Rd Windsor Ontario N8Y2N5 Canada
Oma Fresh Foods 200 Highland Rd. West Kitchener Ontario N2M 3C2 Canada
Pistachios Quality Meats 1695 Wonderland Rd N London Ontario N6G 4W3 Canada
Roua Food Market 248 Stirling Avenue South, Unit 19 Kitchener Ontario N2G 3M9 Canada
Salti's 1095 Fennell Ave East Hamilton Ontario L8T 1S1 Canada
Samara Roasted Nuts 1865 Lawrence Ave E Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Y3 Canada
Shaan Food and Fresh Meat 1001 Langs Dr Cambridge Ontario N1R 7K7 Canada
Southdale Fruit Market 771 Southdale Road E London Ontario N6E 2C6 Canada
Ugarit Market 1165 Wyandotte Street West Windsor Ontario N9A 6X4 Canada
Viola Gourmet 312 Commissioners Road London Ontario N6J 1Y3 Canada
West Mount 490 Wonderland R.S. #6 London Ontario N6K 3T1 Canada
Zam Zam Mart 1286 Jalna Blvd, unit#3 London Ontario N6C 2R6 Canada
Zaytoona 500 Laurier Ave Unit #4 Milton Ontario L9T 4R3 Canada
MTL: Basse Express 3631 Boulevard des Sources Montreal Quebec H9B 2K4 Canada
MTL: Cananut 1565 Rue Chabanel west Montreal Quebec H4N 2W3 Canada
MTL: Cash & Carry Central 1445 Mazurette Montreal Quebec H4N 1G8 Canada
MTL: Baghdi 1365 Blvd. Cure-Labelle Laval Quebec H7V 2V9 Canada
MTL: Maison Des Noix 710 Cure-Labelle Laval Quebec H7V 2T9 Canada
MTL: Montreal Nut Factory 9360 rue Charles de la Tour Montreal Quebec H4N 1M2 Canada
MTL: Satonut 9380 Rue Charles de la tour Montreal Quebec H4N 1M2 Canada
Al Oumara Meat Shop 25 Tapiola Crescent Ottawa Ontario K1T 2J7 Canada
Al Raheem 34 Highbury Park Drive Unit 3 Ottawa Ontario K2J 5X9 Canada
Aladdin Grocery and Meat Shop 3023 Cedarview Road, Unit 5 Ottawa Ontario K2J 4A8 Canada
Amir Roastery 471 Hazeldean Road Unit 7B Kanata Ontario K2L 4B8 Canada
Barrhaven Market 2900 Woodroffe Ave Ottawa Ontario K2J 4G3 Canada
Go Nuts 1009 Daly street Dazل St Unit C Ottawa Ontario K1V 2G3 Canada
Les Grillades 111 Colonade Road Ottawa Ontario K2E 7M3 Canada
Mike Swar Abu Anas Ottawa Ontario Canada
Royal Rooster Shawarma 3987 Riverside Dr. Unit 1 Ottawa Ontario K1V 1C1 Canada
Sham Marts Kingston 1753 Bath Rd Kingston Ontario K7M 4Y1 Canada
FOOD CO MARKET (Woodstock) 992 Dundas St. Woodstock Ontario N4S 1H3 Canada
MTL: CABANANUT (West Island) 4811 Saint-Charles Blvd. Pierrefonds-Roxboro Quebec H9H 3C7 Canada
Al Ramzan Grocers 3450 Ridgeway Dr. Unit#9 Mississauga Ontario L5L 5Y6 Canada
100089850 Ontario Inc. (Iqbal Foods)-Birchmount 462 Birchmount Rd Scarborough Ontario M1K 1N8 Canada
MTL: Al khair marche (DDO) 2940 Rue du Marché Dollard-des-Ormeaux Quebec H9B 2Y3 Canada
Mona Farms 1175 Hyde Park Rd London Ontario N6H 5K6 Canada



Darwish Restaurant & Cafe (LONDON) 1309 Commissioners Rd E London Ontario N6M 1C6 Canada
Produce Depot 2446 bank street Ottawa Ontario k1v 1a4 Canada
Produma INC. 1095 Rue Saint Louis Gatineau Quebec J8T 2R9 Canada
Al-Bassam Roastery 3525 Odyssey Dr #43 Mississauga Ontario L5M 2S4 Canada
Mountain fine foods 1120 upper sherman ave Hamilton Ontario L8W 3W1 Canada
Khader Market inc Fairview St 4460 Burlington Ontario L7L 5P9 Canada
Mood Roastery 390 Springbank Dr. London Ontario N6J 1G9 Canada
Shawarma Beirut 6179 Perth St Unit 500 Richmond Ontario K0A 2Z0 Canada
MTL: Basse Nuts 440 4555 Desserte Nord Autoroute 440 Laval Quebec H7P 4W6 Canada
MTL: Noix Noix Inc 265 Brunswick Blvd. #107 Pointe-Claire Quebec H9R 0H7 Canada
Viola Gourmet (Mississauga) 3455 Semenyk Ct Mississauga Ontario L5C 4P9 Canada
Pistachio Choco Corporation 50 Rideau street. Unit 315A. Ottawa Ontario K1N 9J7 Canada
MTL: Marche Akhavan 15760 Pierrefonds Blvd. Pierrefonds Quebec H9H 3P6 Canada
ZAD Halal Market 10330 152 st Unit#55 Surrey British Columbia V3R 4G8 Canada
Basha Foods International 2717 Sunridge Way NE Calgary Alberta T1Y 7K7 Canada
Syrian Grocery 424 13th Street North Lethbridge Alberta T1H 2S2 Canada
FRESH NUTS INC 12522 132 Ave NW Edmonton Alberta T5L 3P9 Canada
Westgate Market Halal Meat & Deli 12512 137 Ave NW Edmonton Alberta T5L 4Y5 Canada
4 Seasons Convenience 990 Upper wentworth st. Hamilton Ontario L9A 5E9 Canada
4 Seasons Mediterranean Market 3835 Howard Ave Windsor Ontario N9E 3N8 Canada
Al Amir Meat Market 1829 Lawrence Ave E, Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Y3 Canada
Al Madina Meat And Groceries 86 Niagara St Unit #4 St-Catharines Ontario L2R 4L2 Canada
Al Marwa Halal Meat & Groceries 40 Dundas St W Unit 10 Mississauga Ontario L5B 1H4 Canada
Al Marwa Sunrise Supermarket 10 John Birchall Rd Richmond Hill Ontario L4S 0B2 Canada
Al Walaa Halal Meat & Grocery 1728 Lawrence Ave E,, Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Y1 Canada
Al-Nakhel Market 679 Wyandotte St. E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J3 Canada
Aladdin's Food 611 Wonderland Rd North, unit#9 London Ontario N6H 1T6 Canada
Aljazeera Supermarket 720 Burnhamthorpe Rd W unit 2A Mississauga Ontario L5C 3G1 Canada
Almansour Market & Meat Shop 3070 George Savage Ave Oakville Ontario L6M 4M2 Canada
Alnoor Halal Food Market St Catharines 121 Geneva St St-Catharines Ontario L2R 4N3 Canada
ALSALAM SUPERMARKET 395 Southdale Rd E London Ontario N6E 1A2 Canada
Alzahraa Halal Meat 2032 Lawrence Ave East, Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Z3 Canada
Ammar Halal Meats 317 Lancaster Street West Kitchener Ontario N2H 4V4 Canada
Apna Farm Platinum Drive 3525 Platinum Drive Unit 114 Mississauga Ontario L5M 7N4 Canada
Aslan Market Butcher Shop 1900 Appleby Line Unit 5 Burlington Ontario L7L 6A1 Canada
Azad Supermarket 1 the market place Crescent Town Rd Toronto Ontario M4C5M2 Canada
Baghdad Market 3255 Rutherford Rd, unit#29 Concord Ontario L4K 5Y5 Canada
Balad Market 743 Wyandotte St E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J5 Canada
Samir Supermarket George St 20 George St. Hamilton Ontario L8P 0C4 Canada
Berries Market 820 Wharncliffe Rd S Unit 4, London Ontario N6J 2N4 Canada
Eastern Food Market 920 Upper Wentworth St Hamilton Ontario L9A 5C5 Canada
Eastern Food Market Niagara Falls 4465 Drummond Rd Niagara Falls Ontario L2E 6C5 Canada
Family Fruit Market 645 Mercer St Windsor Ontario N9A 1N1 Canada
Freshway Market South 353 Iroquois Shore Rd #1 Oakville Ontario L6H 1M3 Canada
Ghadir Meat & Restaurant 1848 lawrence Avenue East Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Y4 Canada
ibutcher 4265 Thomas Alton Blvd. unit#11 Burlington Ontario L7M 0Z4 Canada
Iqbal Foods Parkway Forest Inc. 107 Parkway Forest Drive North York Ontario M1J 1L8 Canada
Iqbal Foods (Toronto) 100 Thorncliffe Park Dr Unit 5-16 Toronto Ontario M4H 1L9 Canada
Iqbal Foods Ajax 289 Kingston Rd E #1 Ajax Ontario L1Z 1G Canada
Iqbal Foods Mississauga 4099 Erin Mills Pkwy Mississauga Ontario L5L 3P9 Canada
Kabul Farm Supermarket Parliament 230 parliament St. Toronto Ontario M5A 3A4 Canada
Kabul Farm Central parkway 4665 central parkway E Mississauga Ontario L4Z 2V Canada
Kishki Halal Supermarket 468 Albert St, Waterloo Ontario N2L 5A7 Canada



KW Wholesale 27 Scott St Kitchener Ontario N2H 2P8 Canada
Maple Shawarma 1260 Kennedy Rd#8 Scarborough Ontario M1P 2L4 Canada
Min A Mart Convenience Store 14 Dundas Street East, Mississauga Ontario L5A 1W2 Canada
Mona Fine Foods 1675 The Chase, Unit 15-16 Mississauga Ontario L5M 5Y7 Canada
Mona's Fine Meats 699 Wilkins St London Ontario N6C 5C8 Canada
Moon City Market 7405 Tecumseh Rd E Unit 3 Forest Glade Windsor Ontario N8T 1G2 Canada
Mosul Market & Bakery 7665 Tecumseh Rd E, Windsor Ontario N8T 3H1 Canada
Nazeef Almarwa Butcher & Supermarket 3200 Erin Mills Parkway, Unit 1A Mississauga Ontario L5L 1W8 Canada
Noor Food Market 347 Erb Street West Waterloo Ontario N2L 1W4 Canada
Oma Fresh Foods 200 Highland Rd. West Kitchener Ontario N2M 3C2 Canada
Pak Foods - Mississauga 6905 Millcreek Dr #10 Mississauga Ontario L5N 6A3 Canada
Pak Foods - Milton 100 Nipissing Rd #1 Milton Ontario L9T 5B2 Canada
Pistachios Quality Meats 1695 Wonderland Rd N London Ontario N6G 4W3 Canada
Roua Food Market 248 Stirling Avenue South, Unit 19 Kitchener Ontario N2G 3M9 Canada
SAFA Middle Eastern 16 Essex St Guelph Ontario N1H 3K8 Canada
Salti's 1095 Fennell Ave East Hamilton Ontario L8T 1S1 Canada
Samara Roasted Nuts 1865 Lawrence Ave E Scarborough Ontario M1R 2Y3 Canada
Samir Supermarket Burlington 699 Guelph Line Burlington Ontario L7R 3M7 Canada
Samir Supermarket Queenston St 800 Queenston Road, Stoney Creek Hamilton Ontario L8G 1A7 Canada
Samir Supermarket Upper James St 750 Upper James Street Unit 1 Hamilton Ontario L9C 3A2 Canada
Sarai Fresh Food Inc 21 Panabaker Dr Unit C Ancaster Ontario L9G 0A4 Canada
Shaan Food and Fresh Meat 1001 Langs Dr Cambridge Ontario N1R 7K7 Canada
Skyland Food Mart 3715 Lawrence Ave East Scarborough Toronto Ontario M1G 1P Canada
Ugarit Market 1165 Wyandotte Street West Windsor Ontario N9A 6X4 Canada
UR City Supermarket 742 Wyandotte St.E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J4 Canada
Viola Gourmet 312 Commissioners Road London Ontario N6J 1Y3 Canada
West Mount 490 Wonderland R.S. #6 London Ontario N6K 3T1 Canada
Windsor Market 671 Wyandotte St E Windsor Ontario N9A 3J3 Canada
Yes Market 651 Belmont Ave W Kitchener Ontario N2M 1N7 Canada
Zaytoona 500 Laurier Ave Unit #4 Milton Ontario L9T 4R3 Canada
MTL: Abu Elias 733 Boulevard Cote-Vertu Ouest Saint-Laurent Quebec H4L 1Y3 Canada
MTL: Alimentation Delices Inc 1114 Boul Cure-Labelle Laval Quebec H7V 2V5 Canada
MTL: Aliments Best Nuts 4701 Boul Saint-Jean Montreal Quebec H9H 2A7 Canada
MTL: Boucherie BBQ Dandachi 1569 Rue Dudemaine Montreal Quebec H3M 1R2 Canada
MTL: Boulangerie Et Patisserie Andalos 350 Boulevard Lebeau Saint-Laurent Quebec H4N 1R5 Canada
MTL: Boulangerie T Hadad 1455 St. Martin Ouest Laval Quebec H7S 1N1 Canada
MTL: Cananut 1565 Rue Chabanel west Montreal Quebec H4N 2W3 Canada
MTL: Cash & Carry Central 1445 Mazurette Montreal Quebec H4N 1G8 Canada
MTL: Conserves Distributions Alimentaires en gros 4590 Boil. Henri-Bourassa Ouest Saint-Laurent Quebec H4L 0A6 Canada
MTL: Baghdi 1365 Blvd. Cure-Labelle Laval Quebec H7V 2V9 Canada
MTL: Kohi Noor Brossard 2550 Boul Lapinie #104-105 Brossard Quebec J4Z2M2 Canada
MTL: Kohi Noor Laval 398 Cure-Labelle Laval Quebec H7V 2S3 Canada
MTL: Maison Des Noix 710 Cure-Labelle Laval Quebec H7V 2T9 Canada
MTL: Marche Ariya 3207 Taschereau Blvd Greenfield Park Quebec J4V 2H4 Canada
MTL: Marche Kabul 994 Boulevard Cure-Labelle Laval Quebec H7V 2V5 Canada
MTL: Marche Mizan 2021 Rue Guy ST Montreal Quebec H3H 2L8 Canada
MTL: Marche Nilou 3599 Grande Alee, Saint-Hubert Quebec J4T 2V1 Canada
MTL: Marche Yasmine - Brossard 5645 Grande Allee Brossard Quebec J4Z 3G3 Canada
MTL: Satonut 9380 Rue Charles de la tour Montreal Quebec H4N 1M2 Canada
MTL: Supermarche Byblos 175 Boulevard de la C َte-Vertu Saint-Laurent Quebec H4N 1C8 Canada
HS Empire Store 585 Mountain Rd Moncton New Brunswick E1C 2P3 Canada
Z&T Distribution 275 Rocky Lake Dr #6 Bedford` Halifax Nova Scotia B4A 2T3 Canada
Al Basha Food Centre 2434 St Joseph Blvd Orleans Ontario K1C 1G1 Canada



Al Jazeera Food 1101 Wellington Street West Ottawa Ontario K1Y 2Y4 Canada
Al Maya Market Inc 197 Norice St Ottawa Ontario K2G 2Y5 Canada
Al Oumara Meat Shop 25 Tapiola Crescent Ottawa Ontario K1T 2J7 Canada
Al Raheem 34 Highbury Park Drive Unit 3 Ottawa Ontario K2J 5X9 Canada
Aladdin Grocery and Meat Shop 3023 Cedarview Road, Unit 5 Ottawa Ontario K2J 4A8 Canada
Albion Meat Shop 3515 Albion Rd S Ottawa Ontario K1T 1P1 Canada
Ali Baba Bakery 200 Vanguard Dr #7 Orleans Ontario K4A 1A1 Canada
Alta Juba Supermarket 2925 Albion Road North Ottawa Ontario K1V 9A8 Canada
AMEER Grocery & meat shop 1800 Bank Street Ottawa Ontario K1V 0W3 Canada
Amir Roastery 471 Hazeldean Road Unit 7B Kanata Ontario K2L 4B8 Canada
Barada Mart 105 Shuttleworth Drive Ottawa Ontario K1T 0W7 Canada
Barrhaven Market 2900 Woodroffe Ave Ottawa Ontario K2J 4G3 Canada
Caf' Noisette 52 Boul Greber Gatineau Quebec J8T 3P8 Canada
Cappadocia Ottawa Inc IstanbulFoodMart 200 Katimavik Road, Unit 5 Kanata Ontario K2L 4A2 Canada
Cedars & Co Food Market 1255 Bank Street Ottawa Ontario K1S 3Y2 Canada
Damas Supermarket 3033 Carling Ave Ottawa Ontario K2B 7K3 Canada
Geeland International Grocery 1620 Walkley Ottawa Ontario K2B8A1 Canada
Geenie Bakery 209 Glen Park Blackburn Hamlet` Ottawa Ontario k1B 5B8 Canada
George's Meat Shop 3681 Innes Road Ottawa Ontario K1C 1T1 Canada
Go Nuts 1009 Daly street Dazل St Unit C Ottawa Ontario K1V 2G3 Canada
Marche Des Moulins 181 Rue Principale, Unit #J5 Gatineau Quebec J9H 6A6 Canada
Mid-East Food Distributors 1987 LTD 1010 Belfast Road Ottawa Ontario K1G 4A2 Canada
New Middle East Market 1755 Bank Street Ottawa Ontario K1V 7Z4 Canada
Ottawa Roastery 2188 Lamira St Ottawa Ontario K1H 8L4 Canada
Ozzy Food Market 3867 Albion Road Ottawa Ontario K1T 1B2 Canada
Saadi Nuts and Coffee 2730 Iris st unit 4 Ottawa Ontario K2C 3C9 Canada
Shiraz Market 725 Somerset St. Ottawa Ontario K1R6P7 Canada
Shirin Food LTD 700 March road Ottawa Ontario K2K 2V9 Canada
Silk Road Foods 1618 Merivale Road Ottawa Ontario K2G 3G3 Canada
Sultan Supermarket and meat shop 2446 Bank Street unit #117 Ottawa Ontario K1V 1A4 Canada
Tia Mart 3570 Strandherd street Ottawa Ontario K2G 5L4 Canada
Sham Marts Kingston 1753 Bath Rd Kingston Ontario K7M 4Y1 Canada
MTL: Boucher Grill 15740 Boul De Pierrefonds Pierrefonds Quebec H9H 3P6 Canada
MTL: Colombe Trading Inc. 4590 Henri-Bourassa West #E100 Saint-Laurent Quebec H4L 1A8 Canada
MTL: Original Basterma 4170 Boulevard St-Elzear Ouest Laval Quebec H7P 4J4 Canada
MTL: Quality Agency Group 5645 Chemin St Francois Saint-Laurent Quebec H4S 1W6 Canada
Maryam Mini Market 6B-1234 Merivale Rd Ottawa Ontario K2C 4C3 Canada
FOOD CO MARKET (Woodstock) 992 Dundas St. Woodstock Ontario N4S 1H3 Canada
MTL: Rizwan Supermarche 10380A Blvd. Gouin West Montreal Quebec H8Y 1S3 Canada
MTL: CABANANUT (West Island) 4811 Saint-Charles Blvd. Pierrefonds-Roxboro Quebec H9H 3C7 Canada
Tayibat Alsham 4 Lorry Greenberg Dr Ottawa Ontario K1G 5H6 Canada
Can-Asia Grocers Inc. 9699 Jane St. Unit 3-7 Vaughan Ontario L6A 0A5 Canada
Al Ramzan Grocers 3450 Ridgeway Dr. Unit#9 Mississauga Ontario L5L 5Y6 Canada
MTL: Baladi Bourcherie et Grillades 4917 Sources Blvd. Pierrefonds Quebec H8Y 3C8 Canada
100089850 Ontario Inc. (Iqbal Foods)-Birchmount 462 Birchmount Rd Scarborough Ontario M1K 1N8 Canada
Elbarakeh Mart Inc. 2833 Dumaurier Ave Ottawa Ontario K2B 7W3 Canada
Tayba Mart 1558 Merivale Rd Nepean Ontario K2G 3J9 Canada
MTL: Al khair marche (DDO) 2940 Rue du Marché Dollard-des-Ormeaux Quebec H9B 2Y3 Canada
The Spring Butchery and Grills INC 1366 Clyde Avenue Units# 13 Ottawa Ontario K2C 3Z4 Canada
Mona Farms 1175 Hyde Park Rd London Ontario N6H 5K6 Canada
Warden Mart and Smoke 2365 Warden Ave Scarborough Ontario M1T 1V7 Canada
AAA HALAL MEAT STORE CORPORATION 2633 Dewdney Ave Regina Saskatchewan S4T 0X4 Canada
International Marketplace 174 Hamilton road London Ontario N6B 1N5 Canada



Produce Depot 2446 bank street Ottawa Ontario k1v 1a4 Canada
PREMIUM: Nofrills Chris & Samia 200 Grant Carman Dr. Nepean Ottawa Ontario K2E 7Z8 Canada
Zaytoona Market (Cornwall) 25 Second St E Cornwall Ontario K6H 1Y2 Canada
Produma INC. 1095 Rue Saint Louis Gatineau Quebec J8T 2R9 Canada
Master Butchers Shop 2155 Lawrence Ave E unit #1 Scarborough Ontario M1R 5G9 Canada
Al-Bassam Roastery 3525 Odyssey Dr #43 Mississauga Ontario L5M 2S4 Canada
Mountain fine foods 1120 upper sherman ave Hamilton Ontario L8W 3W1 Canada
Khader Market inc Fairview St 4460 Burlington Ontario L7L 5P9 Canada
Mood Roastery 390 Springbank Dr. London Ontario N6J 1G9 Canada
PREMIUM: Nofrills Gabe's Ottawa 1226 Place d'Orléans Dr Ottawa Ontario K1C 7K3 Canada
Shawarma Beirut 6179 Perth St Unit 500 Richmond Ontario K0A 2Z0 Canada
Design Semi Inc 35 Archibald Mews Scarborough Ontario M1P 0A5 Canada
Iqbal Foods (Brampton) 499 Main st Brampton Ontario L6Y 1N7 Canada
MTL: Kohi Noor Saint Martin 1535 Blvd. Saint-Martin O Laval Quebec H7S 1N1 Canada
Lebanese Food Centre & Bakery 2130 Robertson Rd unit 10 Nepean Ontario K2H 5Z1 Canada
Viola Gourmet (Mississauga) 3455 Semenyk Ct Mississauga Ontario L5C 4P9 Canada
Roua Plus Food Market 140 Centennial Pkwy N Hamilton Ontario L8E 1H9 Canada
Tomatoes Bazar Unit 4-5 700 Nipissing Rd Milton Ontario L9T 4Z9 Canada
MTL : MARCHE ARIYA LA PRAIRIE (1659-2848 Canada Inc.) 559 Chemin de St-Jean La Prairie Quebec J5R 2L2 Canada
MTL: Tolo supermarche cure -poirier 872 Boulevard Curé-Poirier O Longueuil Quebec J4K 2C4 Canada
Sultan Supermarket Barrhaven 3054 Woodroffe Avenue Nepean Ontario K2J 4G3 Canada
Tauhid-Brian Thomas (mosque) 31 Aero Drive Nepean Ontario K2H 5E2 Canada
Palmyra Cuisine and Market 366 Wyandotte St W, Windsor Ontario N9A 5X Canada
Palestine Just Trade 161-2255B Queen Street East, Toronto Ontario M4E 1G3 Canada
Olive mountain Market 1640 Huron Church Rd Windsor Ontario N9B 3M4 Canada


